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PROFILE

SEE SHEET 25 FOR -DRIVE 8- & -DRIVE 9- 

SEE SHEET 20 FOR -L- PROFILE 

NOTE:

NOTES:

ENGINEER.
NEED TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE
ADDITIONAL EROSION CONTROL DEVICES MAY

REQUIRE PRIOR APPROVAL BY ENGINEER.
ANY DEVIATION FROM OPTIONS GIVEN WILL
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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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R = 25.00’
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POT Sta.  10+00.00

PC Sta.  10+73.46

PT Sta.  10+76.34

-DRIVE 8- POT Sta.  10+00.00
-L- POC Sta. 138+42.45 =

-DRIVE 9- POT Sta.  11+12.63
-L- POC Sta. 139+88.01 =
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’
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-DRIVE 8- POT Sta. 10+21.89
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RIP RAP AT PIPE OUTLET
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MICHEAL T REISINGER

DB 5708 PG 339

PB 86 PG 200

KENNETH W TEW

DB 7957 PG 816

PB 86 PG 200

TEW FAMILY LLC

DB 8414 PG 314

ROBERT CARLISLE GOODWIN

DB 4414 PG 682

PB 89 PG 86

PB 89 PG 86

DB 8754 PG 514

BILLY RAY COLGAN 

GERALD T TODARO
DB 3545 PG 421

PB 60 PG 4

GERALD T TODARO

DOUGLAS R & WIFE DEBRA WARD

DB 2929 PG 155

PB 53 PG 69

DB 2927 PG 153

CUMBERLAND COUNTY

EX. R/W 
50’ LT &
+33.81 -L-

11

12

13

14

15
50.00 LT

+
62.52 -L- 

EX. R/W 
75’ LT &
+04.00 -L-

EX. R/W 
80’ LT &
+64 -L-

EX. R/W 
+59.36 -L-

50’ RT  
+41.23 -L-

50’ RT
+52.08 -L-

50’ RT
+69.57 -L-

65’ RT
+00.00 -L-

65’ RT
+52.08 -L-

52.41’ RT
+75.00 -L-

65.00’ RT
+50.00 -L-

56.22’ RT
+35.00 -L-

GRADE TO DRAIN

GRADE TO DRAIN

HW

HW

INV=80.28’

INV=82.00’

REMOVE

GRA
DE T

O 
DRA

IN

GRADE TO DRAIN

GRADE TO DRAIN

REMOVE

1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1206

1207

1208
1209

1210

1211

1212

18
" 

18
" 

18" 

18"
 

18
" 

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL ’V’ DITCH

3:1
D

FROM STA. 127+20 TO STA. 129+50 -L- RT

Min. D= 1.5 Ft.

DETAIL I

Ground

Natural

Fla
tte
r3:

1 o
r

Slope

Fill

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL ’V’ DITCH

3:1
D

FROM STA. 135+00 TO STA. 135+50 -L- LT

Min. D= 1.0 Ft.

DETAIL F

Ground

Natural

Fla
tte
r3:

1 o
r

Slope

Fill

( Not to Scale)

PIPE OUTLET CHANNEL

DETAIL G

STA. 136+13 -L- LT

Ground
Natural

Ground
Natural

(Variable)
CHANNEL BED

Est.= 11 Tons of Class I Rip-Rap, 18 S.Y. GEOTEXTILE
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